16 Eyliil 2001 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MAKBER(2)

2 SUVEHAN(5)
3 KAYHAN(1)

4 FILOZOF(8)

5 CANBOLAT(9)

6  DONANMA(3)

7 TURGAYBEY(6)

8  YAKUPAGA?)

9  TUMBULBEYAGA(13)
10 EJDERHA(11)

11 KOYUNEWL(12)

12 GELIKAL(10)

13 SEHERIM(15)

14 KACAR(@)

15 RIZIKO*(14)

6'LI GANYAN( ) 25,20 b, 3'LU GANYAN( ) 2,94 +, IKILI( ) 20,25 , UCL{ BAHIS( ) :5,89 +, CIFTE() :70,40 £

Yas
3ykd

3yae
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3ydd
3yae

3ykd

Yarns Sonuglari

1)14.950 &
1.)1495 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEVIRKR - MEBRUKE 73

NAMDAR - BAHARGULU
SADUN- SEYYARE51
TULYAD- SUBEYH.27
UVUTBEY - CAHDE67
SAVATLI- MEBRKE 83
TAYGA - BEDIHA
(ZUSAN - DEVETER
AKGIN- ZAFERYILDZI
SA'D.27 - CAHDE59
SEFACAN - SUKRIYE
HAKANHAN - HASKIZ. 1
FIRAT.15 - SLVER
NOKTABATUR - KARAMUK

SAVA - ALMIVRUHYE 21

Siklet
56,5

56
58
54
53
56
545
56
53
53
53
53
515
56

51,5

SARTLI3

2)5.980 ¢
2598 &

Jokey
Y.AKAGAC
MKORKMAZ
F.CAKAR
E.VETIN
NiYAZI KONUK
E.SEVINDIK
R.TASDELEN
Y.TUNG
E.CANKILIC
G.OKER
N.SEN
K TOKACOGLU
ZNAYDA
S.BOYRAZ

E.BAYSAL

Sahip
ADN. YILDIZ

MUS. ARSLAN
SEV.EREN
OME. ALTIN

FUA SIMSEK

CAN. BERBEROGLU

MEH. GELIK

Y. DOG. OZBAY
BEK. HALHALLI
MEH. GELIK
MET. GIKMAZ
HUS. GELIKAY
TUR. MSIR
ABD. ASLAN

M EM. ALAK

56 kg,

3)2990 ¢
3.)299 ¢

Antrendrii
YISGUZAR

Y.TEKINALP
HKAYAS
H.ERGIN
HERGIN
B.YARGI
AYARDIVCI
AKARAKUS
MGUNES
E.ERGOKGEN
YiSGUZAR
HKAYAS
CGICEK
MGUNES

H.CIPE

1400 Cim
4)1495 ¢
4)150 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St

13485 6,75 11
13486 510 12
13540 17,20 10
13556 10,95 3
13531 17,20 6
1.3569 10,90 13
13572 1150 2
13583 4,50 4
1.36.04 855 8
13659 9,85 1
1.36.69 23,80 7
13729 66,85 5
1.39.03 31,25 15
13945 7,90 14
14041 40,55 9

Ankara Hipdromu (46. Yans Giinii)

Fark G Gik.

HP
60

53

49

49

40

52

53

56

47

0

36

20

46

53

45



